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NUMBERS 1-1,000,000 D"90n

0 zero
1 one
2 two

3 three
4 four
5 five

6 Six

7 seven
8 eight
9 nine
10 _ten
30 _ thirty
40 _ forty
50 _ fifty
60 _ sixty

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

70
80
90
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eleven

twelve

thirteen

fourteen

fifteen

sixteen

seventeen

eighteen

nineteen

twenty

seventy

eighty

ninety

100 one hundred

1,000 one thousand

1,000,000 one million
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D'7'M2 0'NAN D'M190NN DX 1AND

(no-%y2 DMdIT DJX DX 1F'NYDI ,D1I90NN YW AN'YId NTYA)

0

1 11
2 12
3 13
4 14
5 15
6 16
7 17
8 18
9 19
10 20
30 70
40 80
50 90
60 100

1,000

1,000, 000
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:(1-999) n'1'na n'xan 0"M10NA DX 1AND

123 213
72 163
35 331
89 77

82 39

17 868
14 996
199 188
46 19

112 337
124 785
79 102
86 198
115 318
90 149

29 63
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:0'7'2 0'NAN D'M190NN NN 1AND

257,000

1,207

659,080

46,023

4,010

750,001

1,357,206

999,999

169,722

400,883

2,789

9,574

2,006,858

475, 338
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:(1-999) n'1'na n'xan D"MI90NA DX 1AND

Answers:

two hundred and thirteen

one hundred sixty three

three hundred thirty one

seventy seven

thirty nine

eight hundred sixty eight

nine hundred ninety six

one hundred eighty eight

hineteen

123 _one hundred twenty three 213
72 __seventy two 163
35 __ thirty five 331
89 __ eighty nine 77

82 __ eighty two 39

17 __seventeen 868
14 _ fourteen 996
199 _one hundred ninety nine 188
46 __ forty six 19

112 _one hundred and twelve 337
124 _one hundred twenty four 785
79 __seventy nine 102
86 __ eighty six 198
115 _one hundred fifteen 318
90 _ ninety 149
29 _ twenty nine 63

three hundred thirty seven

seven hundred eighty five

one hundred and two

one hundred ninety eight

three hundred eighteen

one hundred forty nine

sixty three
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'D'"7'N2 D'N2D DNY0NN DX 1AND
Answers:

257,000 two hundred fifty seven thousand.

1,207 one thousand two hundred, and seven.

659,080 six hundred fifty nine thousand, (and) eighty.

46,023 forty six thousand, twenty three.

4,010 four thousand, and ten.

750,001 seven hundred and fifty thousand, and one.

1,357,206 __one million, three hundred fifty seven thousand, two hundred and six.

999,999 nine hundred ninety nine thousand, nine hundred ninety nine.

169,722 one hundred sixty nine thousand, seven hundred twenty two.

400,883 four hundred thousand, eight hundred eighty three.

2,789 two thousand, seven hundred eighty nine.

9,574 nine thousand, five hundred seventy four.

2,006,858 two million, six thousand, eight hundred fifty eight.

475,338 four hundred seventy five thousand, three hundred thirty eight.
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